Tem
perature Com
pensated Crystal O
scillators
As of October 2023
Find TCXO Here
7.0×5.0mm
Features

•  Recommended in Microsemi’s ZLAN - 68 app. note for Stratum3 applications based on
tests performed by Kyocera.
How to Order
KT7050 □ 20000 □ □□ 33 T xx
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
①Series
③Output Frequency
④Freq. Temp. Chrst.
U ±0.5×10−6
Ｋ ±0.28×10−6
Ａ ±0.1×10−6
⑥Supply Voltage
33 3.3V
②Land Type
A 10Pads
B 4Pads
⑤Operating Temperature Range
GT -10℃ to 70℃
AW -40℃ to 85℃
AY -40℃ to 105℃
⑦ Voltage Control Function
T TCXO
Spec. Code* VCTCXO
*Please contact us for Spec. Code.
⑧�Individual Specification
Packaging (Tape & Reel 1000 pcs./ reel)
Specifications
Item Symbol Conditions Min. Max. Unit
Output Frequency Range fo Standard Frequency: 10 / 12.8 / 20 / 25.6 / 44.8 10 44.8 MHz
Frequency Tolerance f_tol
vs Temperature 　[±(fmax-fmin)/ 2fo]
−0.5 +0.5
×10−6−0.28 +0.28
−0.1 +0.1
vs Voltage −0.1 +0.1
Supply Voltage VCC +2.3 +3.63 V